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AGHRMTAPA CRUZILIAS - PONTUA¢&O DOBRADA 03/11/2019

N

e FURIA

2° PRINCIPE
3° ALTO GIRO
4° BOING

5° LENDA URBANA
6° TAZ

7 TIPO REI
8° PROFETA
9° CASTOR
10° TOP DE LINHA
11° AZAF

12° PEREPE
13° SENA

14° TIROLE
15° BEM TE VI
16° ERUS

17° REVOADA
18° HILUZ

19° FLECHA
20° CHAMEGO
21° PRECIOSO
22° JOIA RARA
23° FLECHA
24° ORACULO
25° BICO DE AGCO
26° DESALATO
27° PRIMITIVO
28° JF

29° BOLT

30° ADRENALINA

Anilha
014878
442590
586561
592991
088120
580065
094901
492642
361559
149713
490245
266437
053195
147167
000210
058422
103463
050111
251674
533991
555241
096635
472154
030071
064871
074478
430355
093620
083864
020504

Cidade
LEANDRO
ALEX
ROBERTO
EVALDO
TIAGO BATISTA
ROGERIO
LEONARDO
JEREMIAS
HERYTON
MARCAO
ANDERSON
DANILO
MARQUINHOS
ANDERSON
RANGEL
ALAN
MATEUS
PATRIC
THIAGO
ROMINHO
CARLOS
AFONSO
TIAGO
BARTOLOMEU
RAFAEL
JULIO
VALDECI
ANDERSON
JULIANO

MARCELO RANGEL CRUZILIA

10/15 min

147/196
122/178
101/164
124/160
100/151
108/149
114/148
91/146
91/140
88/137
86/134
106/131
90/127
99/125
75/124
74/121
90/120
771120
74/118
99/117
89/117
79/114
83/112
93/111
79/106
74/98
85/97
87/89
76/76
85/0

SOCA

Pontos

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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